
TIMETABLE
22. - 26. AUGUST 2023

15:00
16:00 
17:00
18:00
18:00
19:05
20:00
20:10 

PILAR VEGA
L LOKO & DRINI
NATIV
ARDOUR & RONNY GRAUER
JOYA MARLEEN
EAZ
ANIMAL TRAINER
LO & LEDUC

TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
MAIN STAGE

21:15
21:30
22:20
23:00
23:25
00:30
00:30
02:00

STEREO LUCHS
ØOSTIL
CRO
STEPHAN JOLK
MONOLINK LIVE
PAUL KALKBRENNER
MAGDALENA
ADRIATIQUE

TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
DANCE CIRCUS

SA
T 

26
.0

8

15:35
16:20
17:05 
18:10
19:00
19:15
20:20

CACHITA
OPÉRATION ZÉRO
ROSA LINN
KONTRA K
NICI FAERBER
TOVE LO
APACHE 207

TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE

20:30
21:25
22:00 
22:30
23:15
00:30

MARCO BERTO
BEN BÖHMER LIVE
AARON KHALEIAN
CALVIN HARRIS
ADIEL
NINA KRAVIZ

DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
DANCE CIRCUS TH

U
 2

4.
08

15:30
16:15 
17:00
17:45
18:00
18:35
19:40
20:00

BATBAIT
DANA
SAM HIMSELF
CAITY BASER
ANTHIK
PABLO NOUVELLE
FLORENCE + THE MACHINE
JULI LEE

TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS

21:15
21:30
22:20
23:00
23:25
00:30
00:30
02:00

M83
DEER JADE
DERMOT KENNEDY
BEDOUIN
WORAKLS ORCHESTRA
THE CHAINSMOKERS
SOLARDO
VINTAGE CULTURE

TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
DANCE CIRCUS

FR
I 2

5.
08

16:40
17:25 
18:10
19:15
20:00
20:20

AY WING
AJR
GRYFFIN
MARTERIA
RAPHAEL RABAN
JOJI

TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE

21:25
21:30
23:00
23:00
00:30

THE KILLERS
PAZKAL
ERIC PRYDZ
LAYTON GIORDANI
ADAM BEYER

MAIN STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
TENT STAGE
DANCE CIRCUS
DANCE CIRCUS

W
ED

 2
3.

08

16:00
16:45 
17:45 

WINTERSHOME
MARIUS BEAR
BABA SHRIMPS

TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE

18:45
19:45
21:00

ZARA LARSSON
BASTIAN BAKER
ROBBIE WILLIAMS

MAIN STAGE
TENT STAGE
MAIN STAGE

TU
E 

22
.0

8


